        SHENZHEN C-LIGHT NETWORK COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
WWW.C-LIGHT.COM                                                                Page 1
Product Specification
2.125Gbps 850nm SFP Transceiver
CLSFP85GESXD
CLSFP85GESXDI
CLSFP85GESX
CLSFP85GESXD-2K

Label barcode supports code128 and 2D barcode
SIZE: 30mm * 9mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate DDM Wave
Fiber
Type Dist. Temp.
Optical
Interface
CLSFP85GESXD 2.125Gbps yes 850nm MMF 550m -5~85℃ LC
CLSFP85GESX 2.125Gbps no 850nm MMF 550m -10~85℃ LC
CLSFP85GESXDI 2.125Gbps yes 850nm MMF 550m -40~85℃ LC
CLSFP85GESXD-2K 2.125Gbps yes 850nm MMF 2km -10~85℃ LC
VERSION UPDATE:
VERSION NO. DATE UPDATED INFORMATION
V20131010 20131010 1. EEPROM& DDM Threshold updated
2. “LABEL” added